
Weekly syllabus 
 

Dra. Lourdes Cerezo Página 1 

 
Asignatura:  Técnicas y procedimientos de evaluación del 

aprendizaje del inglés en el aula 
  
Profesorado:  Dra. Lourdes Cerezo 
  
Horario:  Miércoles:  

Jueves:   
11.00-13.00h 
11.00-12.00h y 13.00-14.00h 

  
Aula: 1.12 Aulario La Merced 
 
 
Week 1 
 

Wed 19th Sept 
Lesson 01 Course introduction 

Lesson 02 Unit 1 Introducing SL assessment —Key issues 
and terms 

Thu 20th Sept Lesson 03 Unit 1 
Lesson 04 Unit 1 

 
 
Week 2 
 

Wed 26th Sept Lesson 05 Unit 1 
Lesson 06 Unit 2 SL Testing (1): Test typologies 

Thu 27th Sept Lesson 07 Unit 2 
Lesson 08 Unit 2 

 
 
Week 3  
 

Wed 3rd Oct Lesson 09 Unit 3 SL Testing (2): The cornerstones of testing 
Lesson 10 Unit 3 

Thu 4th Oct Lesson 11 Unit 3 
Lesson 12 Unit 3 

 
 
Week 4 
 
Wed 10th Oct Lesson 13 Unit 4 Test task typology 

Lesson 14 Unit 4 
Thu 11th Oct Lesson 15 Unit 4 

Lesson 16 Unit 4 
 
 
Week 5 
 
Wed 17th Oct Lesson 17 Unit 4 

Lesson 18 Unit 4 
Thu 18th Oct 
 

Lesson 19 Unit 4 
Lesson 20 Unit 4 

 
 
Reminder 1!!! Hand in Practical 1 (The cornerstones of language assessment) on 
Thursday, 25th October. 
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Week 6 
 
Wed 24th Oct Lesson 21 Unit 4 

Lesson 22 Unit 4 
Thu 25th Oct Lesson 23 Unit 4 

Lesson 24 Unit 4 
 
 
Week 7 
 
Wed 31st Oct Lesson 25 Unit 5 Assessing the receptive skills 

Lesson 26 Unit 5 
Thu 1st Nov Lesson 27 NO CLASS! 

Lesson 28 NO CLASS! 
 
 
Week 8 
 
Wed 7th Nov Lesson 29 Unit 5 

Lesson 30 Unit 5 
Thu 8th Nov Lesson 31 Unit 5 

Lesson 32 Unit 5 
 
 
Week 9 
 
Wed 14th Nov Lesson 33 Unit 6 Assessing the productive skills 

Lesson 34 Unit 6 
Thu 15th Nov 
 

Lesson 35 Unit 6 
Lesson 36 Unit 6 

 
 
Week 10 
 
Wed 21st Nov Lesson 37  Unit 6 
 Lesson 38  Unit 6 
Thu 22nd Nov 
 

Lesson 39  Unit 6 
Lesson 40 Unit 6 

 
 
Reminder 2!!! Hand in Practical 2 (Writing sample assessment) on Thursday, 29th 
November. 
 
 
Week 11 
 
Wed 28th Nov  Lesson 41 Unit 7 Assessing the language system 

Lesson 42 Unit 7 
Thu 29th Nov Lesson 43 Unit 7 

Lesson 44 Unit 7 
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Week 12 
 
Wed 5th Dec  Lesson 45 Unit 7 

Lesson 46 Unit 7 
Thu 6th Dec Lesson 47 NO CLASS! 

Lesson 48 NO CLASS! 
 
 
Week 13 
 
Wed 12th Dec Lesson 49 Unit 7 
 Lesson 50 Unit 7 
Thu 13th Dec Lesson 51 Practical 3 Preparation 

Lesson 52 Practical 3 Preparation 
 
 
Week 14 
 
Wed 19th Dec Lesson 53 Practical 3 Preparation 

Lesson 54 Practical 3 Preparation 
Thu 20th Dec Lesson 55 Course contents review 

Lesson 56 Course contents review 
 
Reminder 3!!! Hand in Practical 3 (Test specifications and tasks development) on 
Thursday, 20th December. 
 
 


